
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1: Project Startup/Background25 days Mon 8/4/14 Fri 9/5/14

2 Task 1: Deliverable: Project 
Outline

1 day Mon 9/8/14 Mon 9/8/14

3 Task 2: Interagency Workshops 415 days Mon 8/4/14 Fri 3/4/16
4 Task 3: Community Participation 315 days Mon 8/4/14 Fri 10/16/15
5 Task 3: Deliverable: Community 

Engagement Participation Plan
1 day Mon 9/8/14 Mon 9/8/14

6 Task 3: Deliverable: Draft 
Implementation Strategy Public 
Workshop

1 day Mon 1/19/15 Mon 1/19/15

7 Task 4: Implementation Strategy 315 days Mon 8/4/14 Fri 10/16/15
8 Visioning Workshop 1 day Tue 10/28/14 Tue 10/28/14
9 Task 4: Deliverable: Draft 

Implementation Strategy
1 day Mon 6/8/15 Mon 6/8/15

10 Task 5: State Environmental Quality
Review

341 days Mon 9/15/14 Mon 1/4/16

11 Task 5: Deliverable: EAF Part 1, 
Lead Agency Coordination

41 days Mon 
11/17/14

Mon 1/12/15

12 Solicitation for Lead Agency 
Status

25 days Mon 11/17/14 Fri 12/19/14

13 Assume Lead Agency 
Declaration

1 day Mon 1/12/15 Mon 1/12/15

14 Task 5 Deliverable: Draft Scoping 
Document

56 days Mon 11/17/14Mon 2/2/15

15 Task 5: Deliverable: Scoping 
Session / Public Meeting

1 day Mon 2/23/15 Mon 2/23/15

16 Task 5: Deliverable: Section 5 65 days Fri 1/23/15 Thu 4/23/15
17 Task 5: Deliverable: SEQRA 

Notices
1 day Mon 11/16/15Mon 11/16/15

18 Task 5: Deliverable: Final GEIS 1 day Mon 1/18/16 Mon 1/18/16
19 Task 6: Completion , Approval & 

Distribution of the BOA Plan
156 days Mon 6/1/15 Mon 1/4/16

20 Task 6: Deliverable: Draft BOA Plan 
/ Draft GEIS

80 days Tue 2/24/15 Mon 6/15/15

21 Task 6: Deliverable: Points of 
Agreement

1 day Mon 1/11/16 Mon 1/11/16

22 Task 7: Final BOA 45 days Mon 1/4/16 Fri 3/4/16
23 Notice of Completeness 1 day Mon 6/15/15 Mon 6/15/15
24 Public Comment Period 23 days Mon 6/22/15 Wed 7/22/15
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25 SEQR Public Meeting (No sooner 
than)

1 day Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15

26 Task 7: Deliverable: Final BOA Plan 
/ GEIS

126 days Mon 7/27/15 Mon 1/18/16

27 Notice of Issuance of Final BOA 
Plan / GEIS

1 day Mon 1/18/16 Mon 1/18/16

28 Task 7: Deliverable: Final BOA 
Executive Summary Marketing 
Brochure

9 days Mon 1/18/16 Thu 1/28/16

29 Task 8: Project Reporting 415 days Mon 8/4/14 Fri 3/4/16
30 Task 8: Deliverable: Semi‐Annual 

Report Material
1 day Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15

31 Task 8: Semi‐Annual Report 
Material

1 day Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15

32 Task 8: Deliverable: Semi‐Annual 
Report Material

1 day Mon 11/16/15Mon 11/16/15

33 Meeting #1: City & DoS 1 day Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14
34 Meeting #2: City & DoS 1 day Tue 9/16/14 Tue 9/16/14
35 Meeting #3: City & DoS 1 day Mon 12/8/14 Mon 12/8/14
36 Meeting #4: City & DoS 1 day Mon 2/9/15 Mon 2/9/15
37 Meeting #5: City & DoS 1 day Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15
38 Meeting #6: City & DoS 1 day Mon 6/8/15 Mon 6/8/15
39 Meeting #7: City & DoS 1 day Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15
40 Meeting #8: City & DoS 1 day Mon 12/7/15 Mon 12/7/15
41 Meeting #9: City & DoS 1 day Fri 3/4/16 Fri 3/4/16
42 Bi‐Weekly Calls 415 days Mon 8/4/14 Fri 3/4/16
43 Interagency Workshop #1 1 day Tue 9/16/14 Tue 9/16/14
44 Interagency Workshop #2 1 day Mon 12/8/14 Mon 12/8/14
45 Interagency Workshop #3 1 day Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15
46 Interagency Workshop #4 1 day Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15
47 Interagency Workshop #5 1 day Mon 1/11/16 Mon 1/11/16
48 Steering Committee Meeting #1 1 day Tue 9/16/14 Tue 9/16/14
49 Steering Committee Meeting #2 1 day Tue 10/28/14 Tue 10/28/14
50 Steering Committee Meeting #3 1 day Mon 1/12/15 Mon 1/12/15
51 Steering Committee Meeting #4 1 day Mon 3/16/15 Mon 3/16/15
52 Steering Committee Meeting #5 1 day Mon 5/18/15 Mon 5/18/15
53 Steering Committee Meeting #6 1 day Mon 8/10/15 Mon 8/10/15
54 Steering Committee Meeting #7 1 day Mon 10/3/16 Mon 10/3/16
55 Public Meeting #1 (SEQR Scoping 

Meeting)
1 day Tue 2/10/15 Tue 2/10/15

56 Public Meeting #2 1 day Tue 10/13/15 Tue 10/13/15
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